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Tuesday   3:00 pm Lanes 1 - 14Berks County, PA
Important Messages

You may edit, add or remove the messages for the standing sheet on the
Standing Sheet Setup (Setup > Reports > Standings)
When you edit the messages, be sure to remove or type over these
instructions

Team Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each Division

Points Points Ave Scratch High High
Place # Team Name Won Lost %Won p/gm Pins Game Sers
Division1

1 7 Wilson 29 4 87.9 911 38303 1049 2974
2 2 Exeter 29 7 80.6 874 36714 1065 2820
3 4 Muhlenberg 22 8 73.3 857 33432 1035 2858
4 3 Governor Mifflin 17 16 51.5 826 29749 927 2684
5 6 Twin Valley 7 20 25.9 652 21517 766 2126
6 1 Daniel Boone 6 27 18.2 674 28310 813 2323
7 5 Reading 1 29 3.3 542 21154 651 1805

Division2
1 10 Conrad Weiser 26 7 78.8 722 29900 909 2535
2 12 Oley Valley 23 7 76.7 713 27830 923 2436
3 9 Berks Catholic 22½ 13½ 62.5 686 28817 825 2315
4 11 Hamburg 16½ 10½ 61.1 697 20926 801 2240
5 13 Wyomissing 12 21 36.4 663 25877 810 2215
6 14 Schuylkill Valley 2 16 11.1 623 13091 700 2009
7 8 Antietam 0 27 510 16837 671 1704

Season High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High Scores

Scratch Game 1065 Exeter 1049 Wilson 1035 Muhlenberg
Scratch Series 2974 Wilson 2858 Muhlenberg 2820 Exeter
Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 28 games to be eligible for any league award.

Scratch Game 279 Austin Mislevy 279 Tyler Frankkhouser 257 Ryan Klinikowski
Scratch Series 726 Austin Mislevy 650 Ryan Klinikowski 644 Mitch Ramer

Team RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam Rosters

Name Pins  Gms Ave Name Pins  Gms Ave

1 - Daniel Boone
Zach Whelan 1486 14 106
Nick Charles 169 1 169
Jacob Riley 2846 22 129
John Garner 3731 26 143
Jackson Darlington 1945 18 108
David Jones 3355 21 159
Nick Shotz 1367 11 124
Spencer Witzel 1181 11 107
Joseph Holowko 4684 30 156
Cameron Ballau 1380 13 106
Robert Zarrelli 784 4 196
Ryan Marsden 3632 23 157

2 - Exeter
Ian Bechtel 7093 41 173
Billy McDonnell 2482 16 155
Austin Mislevy 6242 32 195
Ryan Klinikowski 6607 38 173
Antonio Reyes 1744 9 193
John Zappacosta 2051 13 157
Luke Ravel 2900 19 152
Ryan Chamuras 2576 12 214
Andrew Gouck 1610 8 201
Alex Tripp 1299 8 162
Ricky Wike 667 4 166
Alex Lountzis 1196 9 132

3 - Governor Mifflin
Aaron Weaver 0 0 125
Mitchell Brown 4678 30 155
Evan Kraft 5649 31 182
Matt Basehoar 4023 23 174
Brandon Ash 4279 23 186
Alex Arroyo 828 4 207
Jacob Meinig 504 3 168
Clayton Inderbizen 4443 29 153
Noah Ackley 3795 25 151
Nick Ash 615 3 205
Niko Ziiegler 0 0 125
Cameron Dunkleberger 560 6 93

4 - Muhlenberg
Chris Power 3534 19 186
Jareth Schmehl 5594 30 186
Hunter Podguski 5095 30 169
Jared Terenchin 4182 25 167
Owen Schaeffer 5926 34 174
Hunter Mikosz 2185 11 198
Ali Fayez 788 8 98
Isaac Long 1017 9 113
Reece Lantz 3474 17 204
Dominic Spencer 1637 12 136
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Name Pins  Gms Ave Name Pins  Gms Ave

5 - Reading
Gerald Leonardo 2732 27 101
Kevin Martinez 552 4 138
Uriel Marrero 1842 20 92
Bryan Collado 2418 23 105
Jesus Machado 3388 28 121
Jonathan Antenetti 3256 28 116
Brandon Pena 2833 23 123
Martin Vasquez 2521 22 114
Anthony Burdier 1246 14 89
Diego Maya 529 6 88

6 - Twin Valley
John Reagan 5119 39 131
Tripp Sautern 3532 33 107
Pierce Riley 1836 21 87
Tyler Kisscadden 873 5 174
Neil Eckbold 3774 25 150
Union Brazzle 2101 14 150
Bob Orr 1073 6 178
Ethan Hill 1733 10 173

7 - Wilson
Nick Walter 6382 36 177
Zach Walter 2838 14 202
Mitch Ramer 6760 36 187
Brandan Eschelman 3795 22 172
Eric Adam 4083 23 177
Tyler Frankkhouser 6604 35 188
Ryan Kahn 2681 14 191
Matt Fiorni 198 1 198
Jimmy Pennypacker 155 1 155
Robert Stone 1328 8 166
Brandon Grim 3142 18 174
Robert Phillips 337 2 168

8 - Antietam
Damian Diacu 1091 12 90
Austin Eller 3073 35 87
Matt Gottschall 3100 33 93
Evan Haas 655 6 109
Ryan Maggs 0 0 125
Larenz Morgan 0 0 125
Joseph Motze 2186 23 95
Johnathan Smale 0 0 125
Alex Strunk 1013 10 101
Erik Therrien 2222 18 123
Gabriel Webb 2287 19 120

9 - Berks Catholic
Christian Pawloswski 4603 29 158
Benjamin Tokars 3191 24 132
Brandon Walero 4818 37 130
Ryan Wentzel 3683 30 122
Francisco Acosta 2756 17 162
Thomas Biros 3894 31 125
Timothy Stasek 1477 15 98
Edward Cole 3298 19 173
Shae Himmelberger 347 2 173

10 - Conrad Weiser
Bennett Grabey 4302 33 130
Joseph Shepherd 4789 36 133
Joshua Wentzel 5493 39 140
Brandon Wright 6264 41 152
Austin Sweigart 1907 10 190
Cameron Young 3020 15 201

11 - Hamburg
Alex Kline 724 7 103
Zachary Foote 2456 21 116
Logan Heffner 4382 29 151
Janzen Rohrer 4447 30 148
Chris Bashore 204 1 204
Brad Hepner 4124 26 158
Daniel Adam 2591 22 117
Jordan Miller 593 3 197
Evan Karasek 341 3 113
Joel Reimert 648 5 129

12 - Oley Valley
Jared Focht 3068 26 118
Logan Gilroy 5253 33 159
Jordan Velez 2804 23 121
Jack Rautzhan 4684 36 130
Gavin Blankenbiller 5690 37 153
John Wall 5265 33 159
Stephan Wounderly 295 2 147
Donald Conlon 673 4 168
Sabastian Marquina 98 1 98

13 - Wyomissing
Ryan Ashman 3849 32 120
Andrew Kwitkowski 3923 36 108
Tom DiCarlo 5553 36 154
Jack Edwards 4237 38 111
David Manderwicz 1109 5 221
Joe Ambarian 273 3 91
Matt Kotula 2164 16 135
Joe Carlo 2206 12 183
Bradford White 1563 9 173

14 - Schuylkill Valley
Nathan Rautzahn 2897 24 120
Brandon Gift 1270 12 105
Gaven Ulrich 3646 28 130
Jeremy Goodman 247 2 123
Stephen Bair 1114 8 139
Zachary Pepe 3121 25 124

Average List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This League

True True
Name Team Name Pins  Gms Average Name Team Name Pins  Gms Average
Brian Weiss Exeter 247 1 247.00
David Manderwicz Wyomissing 1109 5 221.80
John Arms 217 1 217.00
Ryan Chamuras Exeter 2576 12 214.67
Alex Arroyo Governor Mifflin 828 4 207.00
Nick Ash Governor Mifflin 615 3 205.00
Reece Lantz Muhlenberg 3474 17 204.35
Chris Bashore Hamburg 204 1 204.00
Zach Walter Wilson 2838 14 202.71

Cameron Young Conrad Weiser 3020 15 201.33
Andrew Gouck Exeter 1610 8 201.25
Hunter Mikosz Muhlenberg 2185 11 198.64
Matt Fiorni Wilson 198 1 198.00
Jordan Miller Hamburg 593 3 197.67
Robert Zarrelli Daniel Boone 784 4 196.00
Austin Mislevy Exeter 6242 32 195.06
Antonio Reyes Exeter 1744 9 193.78
Ryan Kahn Wilson 2681 14 191.50
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True True
Name Team Name Pins  Gms Average Name Team Name Pins  Gms Average
Austin Sweigart Conrad Weiser 1907 10 190.70
Tyler Frankkhouser Wilson 6604 35 188.69
Mitch Ramer Wilson 6760 36 187.78
Jareth Schmehl Muhlenberg 5594 30 186.47
Brandon Ash Governor Mifflin 4279 23 186.04
Chris Power Muhlenberg 3534 19 186.00
Joe Carlo Wyomissing 2206 12 183.83
Evan Kraft Governor Mifflin 5649 31 182.23
Bob Orr Twin Valley 1073 6 178.83
Eric Adam Wilson 4083 23 177.52
Nick Walter Wilson 6382 36 177.28
Matt Basehoar Governor Mifflin 4023 23 174.91
Tyler Kisscadden Twin Valley 873 5 174.60
Brandon Grim Wilson 3142 18 174.56
Owen Schaeffer Muhlenberg 5926 34 174.29
Ryan Klinikowski Exeter 6607 38 173.87
Bradford White Wyomissing 1563 9 173.67
Edward Cole Berks Catholic 3298 19 173.58
Shae Himmelberger Berks Catholic 347 2 173.50
Ethan Hill Twin Valley 1733 10 173.30
Ian Bechtel Exeter 7093 41 173.00
Brandan Eschelman Wilson 3795 22 172.50
Hunter Podguski Muhlenberg 5095 30 169.83
Nick Charles Daniel Boone 169 1 169.00
Robert Phillips Wilson 337 2 168.50
Donald Conlon Oley Valley 673 4 168.25
Jacob Meinig Governor Mifflin 504 3 168.00
Jared Terenchin Muhlenberg 4182 25 167.28
Ricky Wike Exeter 667 4 166.75
Robert Stone Wilson 1328 8 166.00
Alex Tripp Exeter 1299 8 162.38
Francisco Acosta Berks Catholic 2756 17 162.12
David Jones Daniel Boone 3355 21 159.76
John Wall Oley Valley 5265 33 159.55
Logan Gilroy Oley Valley 5253 33 159.18
Christian Pawloswski Berks Catholic 4603 29 158.72
Brad Hepner Hamburg 4124 26 158.62
Ryan Marsden Daniel Boone 3632 23 157.91
John Zappacosta Exeter 2051 13 157.77
Joseph Holowko Daniel Boone 4684 30 156.13
Mitchell Brown Governor Mifflin 4678 30 155.93
Billy McDonnell Exeter 2482 16 155.13
Jimmy Pennypacker Wilson 155 1 155.00
Tom DiCarlo Wyomissing 5553 36 154.25
Gavin Blankenbiller Oley Valley 5690 37 153.78
Clayton Inderbizen Governor Mifflin 4443 29 153.21
Brandon Wright Conrad Weiser 6264 41 152.78
Luke Ravel Exeter 2900 19 152.63
Noah Ackley Governor Mifflin 3795 25 151.80
Logan Heffner Hamburg 4382 29 151.10
Neil Eckbold Twin Valley 3774 25 150.96
Union Brazzle Twin Valley 2101 14 150.07
Alex Klahr Hamburg 300 2 150.00
Nick Biagianti 744 5 148.80
Janzen Rohrer Hamburg 4447 30 148.23
Stephan Wounderly Oley Valley 295 2 147.50
John Garner Daniel Boone 3731 26 143.50
Joshua Wentzel Conrad Weiser 5493 39 140.85
Stephen Bair Schuylkill Valley 1114 8 139.25
Kevin Martinez Reading 552 4 138.00
Dominic Spencer Muhlenberg 1637 12 136.42
Matt Kotula Wyomissing 2164 16 135.25
Joseph Shepherd Conrad Weiser 4789 36 133.03
Benjamin Tokars Berks Catholic 3191 24 132.96
Alex Lountzis Exeter 1196 9 132.89
John Reagan Twin Valley 5119 39 131.26
Bennett Grabey Conrad Weiser 4302 33 130.36
Brandon Walero Berks Catholic 4818 37 130.22
Gaven Ulrich Schuylkill Valley 3646 28 130.21
Jack Rautzhan Oley Valley 4684 36 130.11
Joel Reimert Hamburg 648 5 129.60
Jacob Riley Daniel Boone 2846 22 129.36
Thomas Biros Berks Catholic 3894 31 125.61
Zachary Pepe Schuylkill Valley 3121 25 124.84
Nick Shotz Daniel Boone 1367 11 124.27
Jeremy Goodman Schuylkill Valley 247 2 123.50
Erik Therrien Antietam 2222 18 123.44
Brandon Pena Reading 2833 23 123.17

Ryan Wentzel Berks Catholic 3683 30 122.77
Jordan Velez Oley Valley 2804 23 121.91
Jesus Machado Reading 3388 28 121.00
Nathan Rautzahn Schuylkill Valley 2897 24 120.71
Gabriel Webb Antietam 2287 19 120.37
Ryan Ashman Wyomissing 3849 32 120.28
Jared Focht Oley Valley 3068 26 118.00
Daniel Adam Hamburg 2591 22 117.77
Zachary Foote Hamburg 2456 21 116.95
Jonathan Antenetti Reading 3256 28 116.29
Evan Reimert Hamburg 116 1 116.00
Martin Vasquez Reading 2521 22 114.59
Evan Karasek Hamburg 341 3 113.67
Isaac Long Muhlenberg 1017 9 113.00
Jack Edwards Wyomissing 4237 38 111.50
Evan Haas Antietam 655 6 109.17
Andrew Kwitkowski Wyomissing 3923 36 108.97
Jackson Darlington Daniel Boone 1945 18 108.06
Spencer Witzel Daniel Boone 1181 11 107.36
Tripp Sautern Twin Valley 3532 33 107.03
Cameron Ballau Daniel Boone 1380 13 106.15
Zach Whelan Daniel Boone 1486 14 106.14
Brandon Gift Schuylkill Valley 1270 12 105.83
Bryan Collado Reading 2418 23 105.13
Alex Kline Hamburg 724 7 103.43
Alex Strunk Antietam 1013 10 101.30
Gerald Leonardo Reading 2732 27 101.19
Ali Fayez Muhlenberg 788 8 98.50
Timothy Stasek Berks Catholic 1477 15 98.47
Sabastian Marquina Oley Valley 98 1 98.00
Joseph Motze Antietam 2186 23 95.04
Matt Gottschall Antietam 3100 33 93.94
Cameron Dunkleberger Governor Mifflin 560 6 93.33
Uriel Marrero Reading 1842 20 92.10
Joe Ambarian Wyomissing 273 3 91.00
Damian Diacu Antietam 1091 12 90.92
Anthony Burdier Reading 1246 14 89.00
Diego Maya Reading 529 6 88.17
Austin Eller Antietam 3073 35 87.80
Pierce Riley Twin Valley 1836 21 87.43
Andrew Tran 789 10 78.90
Aaron Weaver Governor Mifflin 0 0
Ryan Maggs Antietam 0 0
Larenz Morgan Antietam 0 0
Nikolas Griffith 0 0
Niko Ziiegler Governor Mifflin 0 0
Johnathan Smale Antietam 0 0
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